UITSLAG AFD.6

KPL CPL

RECAPITULATIE POELES DD :

VERG  DUI DEEL ---POELE 1:5
VEN NEM 10 20 30 40

1241 33 8

1253 15 1

1320 17 1

TOT. 65 10

=
QWO NOOUVIA WNRE

11
12
13
14

16
17

VP

1 R. van der Pijll

NNOUVTAWNR R

O

N

L NAAM

Comb Schipper
vokko Brugge
Ron Voorn

N. Tetteroo
Henk Bos

Henk Bos

N. Tetteroo
Comb Schipper
Ron Voorn

W. van zelst
W. van zelst
N. Tetteroo

vokko Brugge
cor van Zanen
Comb Schipper
vokko Brugge

280718

CC 2B VANUIT Bergerac

PLAATS

Hobrede
Marken

De Rijp
Edam
Purmerend
Purmerend
Purmerend
Purmerend
Marken
Edam

Purmerend
Purmerend
Purmerend
De Rijp
Edam
Marken

De Rijp

50 100 200 500

BESTEMMING :

MET 65 DUIVEN OP 28/07/18 OM 14.00 UUR

VER.

1241
1253
1320
1241
1241
1241
1241
1241
1253
1241

1241
1241
1241
1320
1241
1253
1320

Ber

1:10
50 100

AFSTAND AD/PR GET RINGNUMM.

916.808
911.102
913.598
915.258
912.776
911.364
02
02
02
02

911.883

gerac

1:25

03/01
15/02
17/02
08/02
06/03
04/02
04
06
15
08

06/02
06

06

17
03/
15

17

01 3.1089206
10 5.1567000
04 6.1425420
02 5.1559839
03 4.1809661
02 6.1395143
03 4.1808996
02 2.1454827
04 6.1400803
04 4.1809511
03 4.1818661
04 6.1402604
06 6.1394374
01 6.1425569
01 7.1136846
13 7.1143177
08 7.1168012

cc 2B (N)
HWH SP1 SP2 sSP3 S2
50 50

50 100 10 10 25
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V ZUIV.

08.
09.
09.
09.
09.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.

10.
10.
10.
10.
11.
11.
11.

S3
50

18.
28.
48.
54.
59.
09.
09.
16.
19.
26.

30.
36.
37.
53.
07.
04.
06.

s4
50

N-AA-A30-BLAD 1

TYD MET./MIN KR-PNT CC-PNT POELES

33
47
18
33
58
13
54
46
45
42

14
39
30
37
27
21
47

1392.
1250.
1220.
1212.
1201.
1184.
1183.
1175.
1168.
1163.

1153.
1144.
1144.
1122.
1105.
1105.
1104.

150 1000.
860.
760.
720.
660.
620.
600.
520.
420.
360.

143
872
985
049
771
720
073
431
414

939
645
524
863
877
216
981

280.
180.
160.

60.

[eNooXo) OCOO0OO0OOOOOO

S.V.E.L.
D.V.S.
DE REISDUIF

AANTAL PRIJZEN
RESTPLAATS
RESTBEDRAG



